
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:13 AM Page 1 of 16

MORNING ROUTES:

Benjamin Foulois Creative and Performing Arts K-8

BUS 002
08:11 AM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd

08:16 AM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

08:19 AM Lake Forest Dr & Winterbourne Dr

08:22 AM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr

08:26 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

08:28 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Presidential Golf Dr

08:36 AM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

08:46 AM Bishopmill Dr & Village Dr W

08:50 AM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

BUS 003
08:06 AM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

08:11 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

08:16 AM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

08:27 AM Mary Bowie Pkwy & Thebes Ln

08:40 AM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way

08:42 AM Etna Dr & Kingsmere Ct

08:52 AM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

08:56 AM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

BUS 005
07:40 AM BROOKE LN AND FOXGATE LN

07:45 AM Brooke Ln & Sutherland Cir

07:50 AM Brown Station Rd & Fenway Ln

07:51 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

07:53 AM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

07:57 AM Colonels Choice & Hampshire Hall Ct

07:59 AM Colonels Choice & Governor Sprigg Pl

08:03 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MARLBOROUGH DR

08:05 AM 5020 BROWN STATION RD - Superior Martial Arts

08:08 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Starting Gate Dr

08:13 AM Marlboro Pointe Dr & Ritchie Marlboro Rd

08:18 AM Derby Manor Ln & Old Marlboro Pike

08:24 AM Ashford Dr & Brimfield Dr

08:28 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Melwood Park Ave

08:35 AM Meridian Hill Way & Addington Ln

08:38 AM Presidential Pkwy & Woodyard Rd

08:47 AM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

08:49 AM Eden Park Ln & Sandy Forks Ln

08:53 AM Deer Stream Dr & Gentle Breeze Dr

08:56 AM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:13 AM Page 2 of 16

09:01 AM Crystal Oaks Ln &  Winding Waters Ter

BUS 014
08:14 AM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr

08:16 AM Brown Station Rd & Coronella Ct

08:18 AM Brown Rd & Box Tree Dr

08:25 AM North Riding Rd & OLDENBURG CT

08:30 AM Bridle Ridge Rd & Fillys Ford Xing

08:32 AM Cross Country Ter & Dappled Grey Way

08:46 AM Darcy Rd & Elk Ave

08:50 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

08:54 AM Westphalia Rd & Valley Forest Dr

08:59 AM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

09:02 AM Westphalia Rd & Poplar Dr

BUS 020
08:40 AM Joyceton Ter & Joyceton Dr

08:42 AM Campus Way S & Campus Way S (SE)

08:49 AM Campus Way S & Entrance Prince Pl I

08:54 AM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd

08:58 AM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

BUS 026
08:03 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

08:05 AM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

08:10 AM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

08:13 AM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

08:15 AM Water Fowl Way & Pintail Ct

08:19 AM Water Fowl Way & Black Swan Dr

08:22 AM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

08:32 AM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

08:38 AM 3304 Eton Dr

08:40 AM 3208 Eton Dr

08:46 AM Brock Hall Dr & Kent Dr

08:52 AM Crescent Dr & Largo Rd

BUS 562
08:17 AM Nassau St & Springholly Dr

08:21 AM Brooke Rd & Rollins Ave

08:23 AM Walker Mill Rd & Brooksquare Dr

08:27 AM 5664 Silver Hill Rd (Horizon Kids Early Leraning Center)

08:31 AM Silver Hill Ct & Silver Hill Rd

08:38 AM Heath St & Kayak Ave

08:40 AM Clovis Ave & Heath St

08:42 AM Arcadia Ave & Shell St

08:45 AM Alton St & Nova Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:13 AM Page 3 of 16

08:48 AM Brookfield Dr & Wyngate Rd

08:50 AM 2601 SHADYSIDE AVE

08:52 AM Arnold Rd & Ewing Ave

08:58 AM Suitland Rd  @Whitehall Square @ Pool

09:02 AM Suitland Rd @ Capital Crossing Rental Office

09:04 AM Fairhill Dr & Green Valley Dr

09:10 AM Evansgreen Dr & Towne Park Rd & Chelsea Way

09:16 AM Parkway Terrace Dr & Silver Hill Rd

BUS 563
08:27 AM County Rd & Sunvalley Ter

08:30 AM Council Dr & Kipling Pkwy

08:31 AM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

08:34 AM Rochell Ave @ Walker Mill Apt

08:37 AM Addison Rd S @ Entrance to Pickwick Square Townhomes

08:39 AM 6801 WALKER MILL RD

08:41 AM Walker Mill Rd @Entrance Regency Lane

08:44 AM Karen Blvd & Milltown Ct

08:54 AM Oak Glen Way & Putnam Ln

08:59 AM Marion St & Millvale Ave

09:05 AM Kipling Pkwy & Brewton St

09:08 AM 6809 District Heights Pkwy(Christ Kingdom Church)

09:11 AM Foster St & Mason St

09:14 AM Wintergreen Ave & Mason St

09:17 AM WHITNEY AVE AND LORRING DR

BUS 564
08:33 AM Park Ln S & Sunset Ln

08:38 AM East Ave & East Pl

08:44 AM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

08:47 AM Blue Holly Ct & Forest Run Dr & Holly Berry Ct

08:50 AM Walters  Ln @ 1st Entrance Regency Pointe Apts

08:54 AM Hil Mar Dr @ North Hills Apts Main Gate

08:57 AM HIL MAR DR @ North Hills Apts 2nd Gate

09:00 AM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

09:04 AM Regency Pkwy @ Entrance Imperial Gardens Dr

BUS 663
08:25 AM Fielding Ln & Spring Ter

08:36 AM Brinkley Station Dr & Fisher Rd

08:37 AM Brinkley Rd & Joe Klutsch Dr

08:42 AM Brinkley House Apts Driveway & Brinkley Rd

08:45 AM Breezy Hill Terr & Thunder Hill Ct

08:48 AM Corning Ave & Everhart Pl

08:51 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:13 AM Page 4 of 16

08:53 AM Corning Ave & Glen Rock Ave

BUS 665
08:16 AM Acorn Dr & Bushey Dr

08:18 AM Anderson Dr & Brinkley Rd

08:22 AM Loch Raven Rd & McKinley St

08:26 AM 4300 Brinkley Rd

08:31 AM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

08:39 AM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

08:42 AM 5601 OLD BRANCH AVE (NEW CHAPEL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY)

08:47 AM 4823 Henderson Rd

08:52 AM Gunston Ln & Manchester Dr

09:00 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

09:04 AM Silver Valley Way & Vernon Way

09:06 AM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

09:10 AM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

09:15 AM Ridgecrest Dr & Skyline Ter

09:17 AM Elmendorf Dr & Offut Dr

09:19 AM 6379 Suitland Rd (Perfect Harmony Preschool)

09:22 AM Forest Grove Dr & Woodland Rd

09:27 AM John St & Juanita Ct

BUS 668
08:09 AM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

08:29 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

08:37 AM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

08:52 AM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

BUS 680
08:24 AM Flam St & Webster Ln

08:27 AM 8001 ALLENTOWN RD

08:32 AM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

08:35 AM Den Meade Ave & Jaywick Ave

08:38 AM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

08:42 AM Capri Dr & Holiday Ave

08:43 AM Rose Marie Dr & Tucker Rd

08:51 AM Old Temple Hill Rd & Patton Pl

08:54 AM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

08:59 AM Hope Dr & Rayburn Dr

09:01 AM Colonial Dr & Colonial Ter

BUS 685
08:28 AM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

08:34 AM 12211 Brandywine Rd

08:37 AM Broughton Bluff & Madison Park Ct & Savannah Dr

08:46 AM 6205 Floral Park Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:13 AM Page 5 of 16

BUS 696
08:15 AM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

08:17 AM Rockfish Way & Tinkers Creek Ln

08:20 AM Colchester Dr & Wolverton Ln

08:24 AM Aley Rd & Beechwood Dr

08:30 AM Bedford Ln & Eton Ln

08:31 AM Jenni Ave & Sellner Ln

08:33 AM 8303 OLD BRANCH AVE @ HAPPY DAYCARE

08:36 AM 8521 Schultz Rd

08:40 AM Adios St & San Juan Dr

08:43 AM Plata St & Jeremy Ct

08:48 AM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

08:53 AM 7700 Temple Hill Rd

08:59 AM Coolridge Rd & Merchant Rd

09:01 AM Berkshire Dr & Mansfield Dr

BUS 736
07:57 AM Friar Rd & Stag Way

08:01 AM Bella Vista Ter & Potomac Valley Dr

08:06 AM KERBY PKWY AND STARDUST PL

08:18 AM Wilson Bridge Dr @ Brookside Condo @ Pool

08:19 AM National Harbor Blvd & Waterfront St

08:29 AM Fenwood Ave & Helmont Pl

08:31 AM Clearview Ave & Jarvis Ave

08:40 AM Bitternut Ct & Sourwood Ln

08:46 AM 6031 OXON HILL RD

08:54 AM 23rd Pkwy & Crossover & Parkway Apts Drive

08:57 AM 21st Pl & Oakwood St

09:00 AM Chadwick St & Chadwick Ter & Dunlap St

09:04 AM 25th Pl & Catskill St

09:08 AM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

09:10 AM Andover Pl & Scottish Ave

BUS 743
08:26 AM N Huron Dr & Seneca Dr

08:31 AM Sutler Dr & Sutler Ter  @ Playground

08:33 AM Clayton Dr & Leland Dr

08:36 AM Birchtree Ln & Iverson St

08:41 AM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

08:43 AM FRAZIER TERR AND ST BARNABAS RD

08:45 AM Kernal Ln & Saint Barnabas Rd

08:49 AM Dallas Pl & Pohanka Pl

BUS 834
08:15 AM 18104 Croom Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:13 AM Page 6 of 16

08:26 AM 16600 Taylerton Ln

08:31 AM Taylerton Ln & Mayton Ct

08:47 AM Brandywine Rd & Letcher Rd

08:59 AM Cheltenham Dr & Prince William Dr

09:04 AM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

09:06 AM 8230 Dyson Rd

09:09 AM Hampton Village Way & Stoney Creek Ln

BUS 841
07:51 AM Gloucester Ln & Tottenham Rd

07:57 AM King Richard Pl & Rhodenda Pl

08:03 AM Garden Valley Ct & Rock Oak Ter

08:07 AM Hummingbird Ln & Marathon Dr

08:13 AM Bradoon Pl & Dressage Dr

08:15 AM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

08:23 AM Haislip Way & Woodyard Cir

08:27 AM VICTORIA PL AND VICTORIA CT

08:33 AM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

08:37 AM Rosemont St & Jousting Ln

08:42 AM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

08:45 AM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

08:48 AM Checkerberry Way & Perrywood Rd

08:55 AM Richmanor Ter & Welshire Dr

08:58 AM Marlboro Pike & Sauerwein Way

BUS 846
08:26 AM Glen View Dr & Glen Haven Ave

08:27 AM Sir Woodburn Way & Tippett Rd

08:33 AM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

08:44 AM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

08:52 AM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

08:55 AM Glynis Rd & Joseph Dr

09:03 AM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

BUS 861
08:02 AM 11591 Cheltenham Rd

08:09 AM Bending Brook Way & Country Ridge Dr

08:13 AM Thistle Blossom Way & Twin Knoll Way

08:15 AM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

08:24 AM Fairhaven Ave & Woodstock Dr W

08:25 AM Florin Way & Trumbull Dr

08:31 AM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

08:34 AM Town Center Way & Woodstock Dr E

08:35 AM Grandhaven Ave & Old Colony Dr

08:37 AM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:13 AM Page 7 of 16

08:41 AM N Marlton Ave & Trumps Hill Rd

08:42 AM 8505 HEATHERMORE BLVD- ST PAULS

08:54 AM Alphin Ct & Osborne Hill Dr

BUS 863
08:16 AM Clinton Manor Dr & Pine View Ln

08:22 AM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

08:25 AM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

08:27 AM Armor Dr & Hellen Lee Dr

08:29 AM Danner Dr & Thrift Rd & Waldon Woods ES Driveway

08:34 AM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

08:39 AM Eilerson St & Hermitt St

08:44 AM Cushwa Dr & Edward Dr

08:50 AM Killarney St & McGuire Way

08:58 AM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

BUS 864
08:00 AM 6443 Old Alexandria Ferry Rd

08:07 AM Bellefonte Ln & Colonial Ln

08:12 AM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way

08:18 AM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

08:32 AM Atom Rd & Massie Dr

08:38 AM Foxcroft Ave & Silver Fox Turn

08:42 AM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

08:49 AM Dangerfield Pl & Shorthills Dr

08:53 AM Cheltenham Ave & Dorian Ln

08:56 AM 9100 DANGERFIELD RD

BUS 898
07:20 AM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

07:26 AM Monterey Cir & W Tantallon Dr

07:29 AM 724 W Tantallon Dr

07:35 AM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr

07:41 AM Reid Cir & Reid Ln & Warburton Dr

07:46 AM Bonhill Dr & Bricker Dr

08:03 AM Barney Dr & Catherine Fran Dr

08:16 AM Clinton Dr & Yarrow Ct

08:22 AM JENNIFER DR AND HENRIETTA DR

08:33 AM Jackson Dr & Jefferson Rd

08:35 AM 1200 FILMORE RD (Ft Washington Forest Community Center)

BUS 904
07:37 AM Flagship Ave & Old Fort Rd

07:42 AM Neon Rd & Livingston Rd

07:49 AM 11108 Riverview Rd

07:55 AM 10923 Indian Head Hwy



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:13 AM Page 8 of 16

08:01 AM 10108 Allentown Rd

08:05 AM 9934 Old Fort Rd

08:07 AM Broadview Rd & Old Fort Rd

08:12 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

08:20 AM Ferguson Ln & Wilson Way

08:30 AM Doris Dr & Nancy Ln

08:39 AM Mt Vernon Way & Washington Overlook Dr

08:43 AM Thorncrest Dr & Thornknoll Dr

08:53 AM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

08:59 AM Oakdale St & Oaklawn Rd

09:02 AM Jolly Ln & Oaklawn Rd

09:03 AM 3908 Oaklawn Rd

09:09 AM Bernard Dr & Ladd Ave

09:11 AM Pats Ln & Allentown Rd (S)

BUS X04
08:32 AM Loanda Dr & Tours Dr

08:33 AM Windy Oaks Cir & Windy Oaks Dr

08:37 AM 9801 Croom Rd

08:53 AM Grainger Ter & Marburg Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:13 AM Page 9 of 16

Benjamin Foulois Creative and Performing Arts K-8

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 001
04:35 PM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

04:38 PM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd

04:50 PM Campus Way S & Entrance Prince Pl I

04:59 PM Campus Way S & Campus Way S (SE)

05:03 PM Joyceton Ter & Joyceton Dr

BUS 021
04:37 PM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

04:43 PM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

04:51 PM Etna Dr & Kingsmere Ct

04:54 PM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way

05:07 PM Mary Bowie Pkwy & Thebes Ln

05:18 PM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

05:23 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

05:28 PM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

BUS 071
04:43 PM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

04:51 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

04:53 PM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

04:59 PM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

05:01 PM Water Fowl Way & Pintail Ct

05:05 PM Water Fowl Way & Black Swan Dr

05:11 PM 3208 Eton Dr

05:29 PM Brown Rd & Box Tree Dr

05:38 PM North Riding Rd & OLDENBURG CT

05:43 PM Bridle Ridge Rd & Fillys Ford Xing

05:45 PM Cross Country Ter & Dappled Grey Way

BUS 075
04:38 PM Grainger Ter & Marburg Ln

04:51 PM 9801 Croom Rd

04:53 PM Duley Station Rd & Thomas Brooke Pl

04:59 PM Windy Oaks Cir & Windy Oaks Dr

05:10 PM Loanda Dr & Tours Dr

BUS 085
04:33 PM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

04:35 PM Eden Park Ln & Sandy Forks Ln

04:38 PM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

04:40 PM Deer Stream Dr & Gentle Breeze Dr

04:45 PM Crystal Oaks Ln &  Winding Waters Ter



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 10 of 16

04:56 PM Presidential Pkwy & Woodyard Rd

05:00 PM Meridian Hill Way & Addington Ln

05:13 PM Derby Manor Ln & Old Marlboro Pike

05:19 PM Marlboro Pointe Dr & Ritchie Marlboro Rd

05:24 PM BROOKE LN AND FOXGATE LN

05:29 PM Brooke Ln & Sutherland Cir

05:34 PM Brown Station Rd & Fenway Ln

05:35 PM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

05:38 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

05:41 PM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

05:43 PM Colonels Choice & Governor Sprigg Pl

05:46 PM Colonels Choice & Hampshire Hall Ct

05:49 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MARLBOROUGH DR

05:52 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Starting Gate Dr

BUS 086
04:31 PM Westphalia Rd & Poplar Dr

04:34 PM Chester Grove Ct & Chester Grove Rd

04:40 PM Darcy Rd & Elk Ave

04:44 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

04:48 PM Westphalia Rd & Valley Forest Dr

05:00 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Melwood Park Ave

05:04 PM Ashford Dr & Brimfield Dr

05:35 PM Crescent Dr & Largo Rd

05:42 PM 3304 Eton Dr

05:52 PM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

05:59 PM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

06:12 PM Brown Station Rd & Coronella Ct

06:13 PM Brown Station Rd & Geaton Dr

BUS 089
04:49 PM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

04:52 PM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr

04:55 PM Lake Forest Dr & Winterbourne Dr

05:00 PM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

05:03 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

05:06 PM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd

05:09 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Presidential Golf Dr

05:17 PM Clairfield Ln & Village Dr W

05:24 PM Bishopmill Dr & Village Dr W

05:41 PM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

BUS 562
04:44 PM Park Ln S & Sunset Ln

04:47 PM East Ave & East Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 11 of 16

04:51 PM Rochell Ave @ Walker Mill Apt

04:54 PM Addison Rd S @ Entrance to Pickwick Square Townhomes

04:56 PM 6719 Walker Mill Rd

04:58 PM Karen Blvd & Milltown Ct

05:10 PM Oak Glen Way & Putnam Ln

05:12 PM Kipling Pkwy & Brewton St

05:16 PM Foster St & Mason St

05:19 PM Wintergreen Ave & Mason St

05:22 PM Marion St & Millvale Ave

05:25 PM WHITNEY AVE AND LORRING DR

05:27 PM Blue Holly Ct & Forest Run Dr & Holly Berry Ct

05:33 PM HIL MAR DR @ North Hills Apts 2nd Gate

05:37 PM Hil Mar Dr @ North Hills Apts Main Gate

BUS 563
04:31 PM Regency Pkwy @ Entrance Imperial Gardens Dr

04:35 PM Depart William Beanes ES

04:37 PM 3310 Swann Rd

04:41 PM Parkway Terrace Dr & Silver Hill Rd

04:45 PM Arnold Rd & Ewing Ave

04:51 PM Suitland Rd  @Whitehall Square @ Pool

04:55 PM Suitland Rd @ Capital Crossing Rental Office

04:57 PM Fairhill Dr & Green Valley Dr

05:02 PM Brookfield Dr & Wyngate Rd

05:05 PM Alton St & Nova Ave

05:08 PM Arcadia Ave & Shell St

05:10 PM Heath St & Kayak Ave

05:15 PM Nassau St & Springholly Dr

05:17 PM Brooke Rd & Rollins Ave

05:24 PM Walker Mill Rd & Brooksquare Dr

05:30 PM 5664 Silver Hill Rd (Horizon Kids Early Leraning Center)

05:34 PM Silver Hill Ct & Silver Hill Rd

05:40 PM 5200 SILVER HILL RD

BUS 564
04:30 PM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

04:32 PM Walters  Ln @ 1st Entrance Regency Pointe Apts

04:36 PM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

04:40 PM Council Dr & Kipling Pkwy

04:41 PM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

04:43 PM 6809 District Heights Pkwy(Christ Kingdom Church)

04:48 PM County Rd & Sunvalley Ter

04:50 PM Walker Mill Rd @Entrance Regency Lane

BUS 663



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 12 of 16

04:41 PM Corning Ave & Glen Rock Ave

04:42 PM Corning Ave & Everhart Pl

04:46 PM Breezy Hill Terr & Thunder Hill Ct

04:53 PM Brinkley House Apts Driveway & Brinkley Rd

04:55 PM Brinkley Rd & Joe Klutsch Dr

04:59 PM Brinkley Station Dr & Fisher Rd

05:01 PM Fisher Rd & Rehling St

05:05 PM Fielding Ln & Spring Ter

BUS 665
04:30 PM John St & Juanita Ct

04:34 PM Forest Grove Dr & Woodland Rd

04:39 PM 6379 Suitland Rd (Perfect Harmony Preschool)

04:42 PM Elmendorf Dr & Offut Dr

04:44 PM Ridgecrest Dr & Skyline Ter

04:48 PM PICKETT DR AND SUITLAND RD

04:51 PM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

04:55 PM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

04:57 PM Silver Valley Way & Vernon Way

05:01 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

05:09 PM Gunston Ln & Manchester Dr

05:15 PM 4823 Henderson Rd

05:19 PM 5601 OLD BRANCH AVE (NEW CHAPEL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY)

05:24 PM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

05:32 PM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

05:36 PM 4300 Brinkley Rd

05:41 PM Loch Raven Rd & McKinley St

05:45 PM Anderson Dr & Brinkley Rd

05:47 PM Acorn Dr & Bushey Dr

BUS 668
04:36 PM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

04:56 PM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

05:01 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

05:09 PM Chaddsford Shoreside Ct & General Lafayette Blvd

05:14 PM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

BUS 680
04:33 PM Colonial Dr & Colonial Ter

04:35 PM Hope Dr & Rayburn Dr

04:38 PM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

04:42 PM Old Temple Hill Rd & Patton Pl

04:49 PM Capri Dr & Holiday Ave

04:53 PM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

04:56 PM Den Meade Ave & Jaywick Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 13 of 16

04:59 PM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

05:03 PM Flam St & Webster Ln

BUS 685
04:47 PM 6205 Floral Park Rd

04:55 PM Broughton Bluff & Madison Park Ct & Savannah Dr

05:00 PM 12211 Brandywine Rd

05:10 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

BUS 696
04:32 PM Berkshire Dr & Mansfield Dr

04:34 PM Coolridge Rd & Merchant Rd

04:42 PM 7700 Temple Hill Rd

04:50 PM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

04:56 PM Plata St & Jeremy Ct

05:00 PM Adios St & San Juan Dr

05:05 PM 8521 Schultz Rd

05:08 PM 8303 OLD BRANCH AVE @ HAPPY DAYCARE

05:10 PM Jenni Ave & Sellner Ln

05:11 PM Bedford Ln & Eton Ln

05:16 PM Aley Rd & Beechwood Dr

05:21 PM Colchester Dr & Wolverton Ln

05:24 PM Rockfish Way & Tinkers Creek Ln

BUS 739
04:35 PM N Huron Dr & Seneca Dr

04:39 PM Glassmanor Dr & Kennebec St

04:43 PM Sutler Dr & Sutler Ter  @ Playground

04:50 PM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

04:55 PM Clayton Dr & Leland Dr

04:58 PM Birchtree Ln & Iverson St

05:02 PM FRAZIER TERR AND ST BARNABAS RD

05:05 PM Kernal Ln & Saint Barnabas Rd

05:10 PM Dallas Pl & Pohanka Pl

BUS 740
04:34 PM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

04:36 PM Andover Pl & Scottish Ave

04:40 PM 25th Pl & Catskill St

04:43 PM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

04:48 PM Chadwick St & Chadwick Ter & Dunlap St

04:53 PM 21st Pl & Oakwood St

04:56 PM 23rd Pkwy & Crossover & Parkway Apts Drive

04:58 PM Dallas Dr & Raleigh Rd

05:04 PM 6031 OXON HILL RD

05:10 PM Bitternut Ct & Sourwood Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 14 of 16

05:17 PM Fenwood Ave & Helmont Pl

05:19 PM Clearview Ave & Jarvis Ave

05:31 PM Wilson Bridge Dr @ Brookside Condo @ Pool

05:39 PM Friar Rd & Stag Way

05:43 PM Bella Vista Ter & Potomac Valley Dr

05:49 PM KERBY PKWY AND STARDUST PL

06:02 PM National Harbor Blvd & Waterfront St

BUS 834
04:43 PM Hampton Village Way & Stoney Creek Ln

04:47 PM 8230 Dyson Rd

04:53 PM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

04:58 PM Cheltenham Dr & Prince William Dr

05:14 PM Brandywine Rd & Letcher Rd

05:31 PM Taylerton Ln & Mayton Ct

05:36 PM 16600 Taylerton Ln

05:52 PM 18104 Croom Rd

BUS 841
04:32 PM BENJAMIN FOULOIS VPA

04:47 PM Marlboro Pike & Sauerwein Way

04:50 PM Richmanor Ter & Welshire Dr

04:58 PM Checkerberry Way & Perrywood Rd

05:02 PM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

05:05 PM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

05:09 PM Rosemont St & Jousting Ln

05:15 PM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

05:20 PM VICTORIA PL AND VICTORIA CT

05:26 PM Haislip Way & Woodyard Cir

05:33 PM Bradoon Pl & Dressage Dr

05:35 PM Hummingbird Ln & Marathon Dr

05:39 PM Garden Valley Ct & Rock Oak Ter

05:47 PM King Richard Pl & Rhodenda Pl

05:50 PM Gloucester Ln & Tottenham Rd

BUS 846
04:46 PM Glen View Dr & Glen Haven Ave

04:47 PM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

04:52 PM Glynis Rd & Joseph Dr

04:57 PM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

04:59 PM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

05:08 PM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

05:12 PM Windbrook Dr & Chado Rd

05:22 PM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

05:29 PM Sir Woodburn Way & Tippett Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 15 of 16

BUS 861
04:39 PM Alphin Ct & Osborne Hill Dr

04:49 PM 8505 HEATHERMORE BLVD- ST PAULS

04:50 PM N Marlton Ave & Trumps Hill Rd

04:53 PM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

04:56 PM Grandhaven Ave & Old Colony Dr

04:57 PM Town Center Way & Woodstock Dr E

05:03 PM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

05:06 PM Florin Way & Trumbull Dr

05:07 PM Fairhaven Ave & Woodstock Dr W

05:15 PM 11591 Cheltenham Rd

05:22 PM Bending Brook Way & Country Ridge Dr

05:27 PM Thistle Blossom Way & Twin Knoll Way

05:29 PM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

BUS 863
04:35 PM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

04:43 PM Killarney St & McGuire Way

04:49 PM Cushwa Dr & Edward Dr

04:52 PM Eilerson St & Hermitt St

04:57 PM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

05:02 PM Danner Dr & Thrift Rd & Waldon Woods ES Driveway

05:05 PM Armor Dr & Hellen Lee Dr

05:07 PM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

05:11 PM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

BUS 864
04:33 PM 6443 Old Alexandria Ferry Rd

04:41 PM Cheltenham Ave & Dorian Ln

04:46 PM Dangerfield Pl & Shorthills Dr

04:53 PM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

05:00 PM Foxcroft Ave & Silver Fox Turn

05:05 PM Atom Rd & Massie Dr

05:19 PM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

05:26 PM 9100 DANGERFIELD RD

05:28 PM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way

05:32 PM Bellefonte Ln & Colonial Ln

BUS 901
04:38 PM Ferguson Ln & Wilson Way

04:44 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

04:49 PM Broadview Rd & Old Fort Rd

04:51 PM 10108 Allentown Rd

04:58 PM Pamelia Pl & Steeds Grant Way

05:08 PM Doris Dr & Nancy Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:25:14 AM Page 16 of 16

05:14 PM Mt Vernon Way & Washington Overlook Dr

05:18 PM Thorncrest Dr & Thornknoll Dr

05:22 PM 9934 Old Fort Rd

05:27 PM 10923 Indian Head Hwy

05:32 PM Neon Rd & Livingston Rd

05:37 PM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

05:43 PM 11108 Riverview Rd

05:52 PM Monterey Cir & W Tantallon Dr

05:55 PM 724 W Tantallon Dr

06:01 PM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr

06:03 PM Reid Cir & Reid Ln & Warburton Dr

06:10 PM Bonhill Dr & Bricker Dr

BUS 904
04:39 PM Bernard Dr & Ladd Ave

04:41 PM Pats Ln & Allentown Rd (S)

04:51 PM 3908 Oaklawn Rd

04:56 PM Jolly Ln & Oaklawn Rd

04:58 PM Oakdale St & Oaklawn Rd

05:05 PM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

05:14 PM Flagship Ave & Old Fort Rd

05:18 PM Jackson Dr & Jefferson Rd

05:34 PM Barney Dr & Catherine Fran Dr

05:43 PM Clinton Dr & Yarrow Ct

06:03 PM JENNIFER DR AND HENRIETTA DR


